Black & Associates Auctioneers, Inc.
Broker
18-20487-TLM
Subtotal
Christensen, Matthew
Special Counsel
16-01290-TLM
Subtotal

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.

Auctioneer
17-01459-IMM
Subtotal
Danziger & de Llano, LLP

Special Counsel
16-20160-TLM
Subtotal

Elsaesser, J
Trustee Chapter 7
17-20380-TLM
17-20693-TLM
18-20295-TLM
Subtotal

Green, Daniel
Trustee's Attorney
16-40014-JMM
Subtotal

Hillen, Noah

Trustee Chapter 7
14-00888-JDP
17-00744-IMM
17-01305-IMM
18-00057-IMM
18-00072-IMM
18-00337-TLM

March 2019

Fees Awarded

$402.00
$402.00
$402.00

$680.00
$680.00
$680.00

$4,850.00
$4,850.00
$4,850.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,891.97
$226.23
$1,019.88
$645.86
$1,891.97

$13,107.30
$13,107.30
$13,107.30

$60,319.19
$32,082.98
$9,805.27
$4,000.00
$257.14
$726.96
$3,050.00

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

Expenses Awarded

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$234.00
$234.00
$234.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$144.45
$144.45
$144.45

$31.68
$7.63
$20.03
$4.02
$31.68

$5,824.65
$5,824.65
$5,824.65

$1,692.76
$163.13
$1,197.30
$118.81
$8.93
$11.91
$11.31



18-00466-JIMM
18-00735-TLM
18-00780-TLM
18-00815-TLM
18-00884-TLM
18-00911-TLM

Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Trustee Chapter 7
12-40436-JMM
17-40239-JMM
17-40646-JMM
17-40750-JMM
18-40060-JMM
18-40072-JMM
18-40161-JMM

Subtotal

JBS Auctions, LC
Auctioneer
18-01362-JDP
Subtotal
John, Tristan
Accountant
17-40992-JMM
Subtotal
Kasper, Tracy
Realtor
18-00955-TLM
Subtotal
Price, Robert
Special Counsel
18-20292-TLM
Subtotal
Rainsdon, Gary
Trustee Chapter 7
16-40636-JDP
18-40237-JMM
Subtotal

Sawtooth Forensics, LLC

Consultant

$1,663.00
$1,630.13
$1,195.22
$516.86
$1,722.92
$3,668.71
$60,319.19

$23,932.88
$11,306.78
$1,509.27
$1,135.00
$1,236.50
$1,293.80
$2,436.43
$5,015.10
$23,932.88

$17,624.24
$17,624.24
$17,624.24

$6,024.50
$6,024.50
$6,024.50

$8,100.00
$8,100.00
$8,100.00

$3,333.00
$3,333.00
$3,333.00

$1,591.00

$449.82
$1,141.18
$1,591.00

$740.95

$75.78
$8.58
$11.65
$9.84
$28.78
$46.74
$1,692.76

$522.46
$144.33
$42.23
$33.60
$45.16
$51.37
$171.81
$33.96
$522.46

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$830.63
$830.63
$830.63

$99.19
$67.18
$32.01
$99.19

$18,412.50



18-01044-JDP
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
17-40701-JMM
17-41005-JMM
17-41051-JMM
18-40685-JMM
Subtotal
Tracey & Fox Law Firm
Special Counsel
16-20160-TLM
Subtotal
Grand Totals

$740.95
$740.95

$40,716.50
$20,282.50
$15,452.50
$4,322.50
$659.00
$40,716.50

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$189,313.53

$18,412.50
$18,412.50

$1,559.55
$738.95
$495.56
$325.04
$0.00
$1,559.55

$854.18
$854.18
$854.18

$38,431.05



