

## United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 March 2019

	Fees Awarded	<b>Expenses Awarded</b>
Black & Associates Auctioneers, Inc.		
Broker	\$402.00	\$225.00
18-20487-TLM	\$402.00	\$225.00
Subtotal	\$402.00	\$225.00
Christensen, Matthew		
Special Counsel	\$680.00	\$234.00
16-01290-TLM	\$680.00	\$234.00
Subtotal	\$680.00	\$234.00
Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.		
Auctioneer	\$4,850.00	\$0.00
17-01459-JMM	\$4,850.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$4,850.00	\$0.00
Danziger & de Llano, LLP		
Special Counsel	\$3,000.00	\$144.45
16-20160-TLM	\$3,000.00	\$144.45
Subtotal	\$3,000.00	\$144.45
Elsaesser, J		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$1,891.97	\$31.68
17-20380-TLM	\$226.23	\$7.63
17-20693-TLM	\$1,019.88	\$20.03
18-20295-TLM	\$645.86	\$4.02
Subtotal	\$1,891.97	\$31.68
Green, Daniel		
Trustee's Attorney	\$13,107.30	\$5,824.65
16-40014-JMM	\$13,107.30	\$5,824.65
Subtotal	\$13,107.30	\$5,824.65
Hillen, Noah		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$60,319.19	\$1,692.76
14-00888-JDP	\$32,082.98	\$163.13
17-00744-JMM	\$9,805.27	\$1,197.30
17-01305-JMM	\$4,000.00	\$118.81
18-00057-JMM	\$257.14	\$8.93
18-00072-JMM	\$726.96	\$11.91
18-00337-TLM	\$3,050.00	\$11.31

Consultant	\$740.95	\$18,412.50
Sawtooth Forensics, LLC		
Subtotal	\$1,591.00	\$99.19
18-40237-JMM	\$1,141.18	\$32.01
16-40636-JDP	\$449.82	\$67.18
Trustee Chapter 7	\$1,591.00	\$99.19
Rainsdon, Gary		
Subtotal	\$3,333.00	\$830.63
18-20292-TLM	\$3,333.00	\$830.63
Special Counsel	\$3,333.00	\$830.63
Price, Robert		
Subtotal	\$8,100.00	\$0.00
18-00955-TLM	\$8,100.00	\$0.00
Realtor	\$8,100.00	\$0.00
Kasper, Tracy		
Subtotal	\$6,024.50	\$0.00
17-40992-JMM	\$6,024.50	\$0.00
Accountant	\$6,024.50	\$0.00
John, Tristan		
Subtotal	\$17,624.24	\$8,000.00
18-01362-JDP	\$17,624.24	\$8,000.00
Auctioneer	\$17,624.24	\$8,000.00
JBS Auctions, LC		
Subtotal	\$23,932.88	\$522.46
18-40161-JMM	\$5,015.10	\$33.96
18-40072-JMM	\$2,436.43	\$171.81
18-40060-JMM	\$1,293.80	\$51.37
17-40750-JMM	\$1,236.50	\$45.16
17-40646-JMM	\$1,135.00	\$33.60
17-40239-JMM	\$1,509.27	\$42.23
12-40436-JMM	\$11,306.78	\$144.33
Trustee Chapter 7	\$23,932.88	\$522.46
Hopkins, R		÷ - , • > = · · •
Subtotal	\$60,319.19	\$1,692.76
18-00911-TLM	\$3,668.71	\$46.74
18-00884-TLM	\$1,722.92	\$28.78
18-00815-TLM	\$516.86	\$9.84
18-00780-TLM	\$1,195.22	\$11.65
18-00735-TLM	\$1,630.13	\$73.78
18-00466-JMM	\$1,663.00	\$75.78

18-01044-JDP	\$740.95	\$18,412.50
Subtotal	\$740.95	\$18,412.50
Smith, Thomas		
Trustee's Attorney	\$40,716.50	\$1,559.55
17-40701-JMM	\$20,282.50	\$738.95
17-41005-JMM	\$15,452.50	\$495.56
17-41051-JMM	\$4,322.50	\$325.04
18-40685-JMM	\$659.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$40,716.50	\$1,559.55
Tracey & Fox Law Firm		
Special Counsel	\$3,000.00	\$854.18
16-20160-TLM	\$3,000.00	\$854.18
Subtotal	\$3,000.00	\$854.18
Grand Totals	\$189,313.53	\$38,431.05